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DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 

JV 

TIME 

Varsity 
Mon-Sat. Feb. 12-17 Walk Off Charities Preseason Classic --- TBD 

Tuesday Feb. 20 (A) First Coast --- 6:00 

Thursday  Feb. 22 (H) Atlantic Coast ©* 4:00 6:00 

Monday Feb. 26 (A) Sandalwood©* 4:30 6:30 

Tuesday Feb. 27 (H) Baldwin © 4:30 6:30 

Thursday Feb. 29 (A) Fletcher © 4:30 6:30 

Tuesday Mar. 5 (A) Nease 5:00 7:00 

Thursday Mar. 7 (A) Paxon © 4:30 6:30 

Friday Mar. 8 (H) Clay --- 6:00 

Tuesday Mar. 12 (H) Fletcher ©  4:30 6:30 

Wednesday Mar. 13 (H) Wolfson © --- 5:00 

Thursday Mar. 14 (H) Sandalwood©* 4:30 6:30 

Wednesday Mar. 27 (A) Middleburg --- 6:00 

Tuesday Apr. 2 (A) Creekside* 5:00 7:00 

Wednesday Apr. 3 (A) Bartram Trail* 4:30 6:30 

Thursday Apr. 4 (H) Orange Park --- 6:00 

Mon.-Fri. Apr. 8-12 GATEWAY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT --- TBA 

Tuesday Apr.16 (A) Atlantic Coast©* 4:00 6:00 

Thursday Apr. 18 (H) Bolles --- 6:00 

Monday Apr. 22 (H) Providence --- 6:00 

Thursday Apr. 25 (H) Episcopal --- 6:00 

Friday Apr. 26 (A) Ponte Vedra --- 6:00 

Mon.-Thurs. Apr. 29-May 2 District Tournament @ TBD --- TBA 

Thursday May 9 Regional Quarterfinals --- TBA 

Tuesday May 14 Regional Semifinals --- TBA 

Friday May 17 Regional Finals --- TBA 

Mon.-Sat. May 20-25 State Finals @ Clermont --- TBA 


